The ZyXEL XGS3700 Series are advanced Layer 2 Plus (Layer 3 Lite) Gigabit managed switches
with 10G uplink perfect for data center access, SMB core/aggregation, and mission critical PoE
applications. The Series is designed with an advanced feature set with static routing, policy-based
routing (PBR), VRRP and ECMP support. The high redundancy hardware architecture includes dual,
internal power supplies and hot-swappable fan and power modules. The PoE models also comply
with the IEEE 802.3at PoE Plus standard and provide industry-leading PoE power budget of up to
1000 watts.
Benefits

Certifications
Safety
• LVD
• BSMI
EMC
• FCC Part 15 (Class A)
• CE EMC (Class A)
• BSMI EMC
Accessories
Fan and Power Modules
Item Description
RPS300 Non-PoE power supply unit for XGS3700-24, XGS3700-48
RPS600-HP PoE power supply unit for XGS3700-24HP, XGS3700-48HP
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 300 m (984 ft) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit SFP RJ-45 - 100 m (328 ft) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit SFP LC 850 nm 550 m (1804 ft) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit SFP LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit SFP LC 1310 nm (TX) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit SFP LC 1490 nm (RX) 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit SFP LC 1310 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
Direct Attach Cables (Optional)
Model Connector Cable Length
DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m (39.37 inch)
DAC10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m (118.11 inch)